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SCOTTY 270 LED GE

Art. Nr. 11790409

Anyone who mentions Scotty will immediately think of the catchphrase
‘Beam me up’. This fitting certainly lives up to its name: the powerful beam
of LED light simply reels you in to admire the architectural design. The light
shines straight downwards, which prevents it from shining directly into your
eyes. The rotatable LED disc can be turned through 360° and can also be
angled vertically through up to 60° within its chalice-shaped cocoon. As a
result of its refined design, Scotty will blend seamlessly with the rest of your
interior. Don't forget to discover its travel companions Kurk and Spock.
Designed by Couvreur & Devos. Good Design Award 2011.

WARM WHITE NEUTRAL WHITE WARM WHITE
3000K / CRI 80+ 4000K / CRI 80+ 2700K / CRI 80+
MEDIUM FLOOD MEDIUM FLOOD MEDIUM FLOOD
30° 55° 30° 55° 30° 55°
black struc 11790032 11790132 11790232 11790332 11790432 11790532
white struc 11790009 11790109 11790209 11790309 11790409 11790509

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp

Gear / Transfo
Cut-out size
Weight

Min. Distance
IP

Glow Wire Test
Source lifetime
CRI

Power supply

Connected load
Lumen

Efficacy

UGR

1x LED disc

LED gear not incl.

2 288 h 110 (trimless) / @ 258 h 100 non-trimless)

1.6kg

0.1m

P20

960°

50000 hrs

80

350mA 500mA
40.5Vf 42Vf
14.2W 21W
977Im 1258Im
69Im/W 60Im/W
16 17

34

This luminaire
contains built-in
LED lamps.

}

The lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire.

omr

874/2012

ok @ £ H

Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com.
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SCOTTY 270 ADJUSTABLE LED GE

Art. Nr. 11793409

Anyone who mentions Scotty will immediately think of the catchphrase
‘Beam me up’. This fitting certainly lives up to its name: the powerful beam
of LED light simply reels you in to admire the architectural design. The light
shines straight downwards, which prevents it from shining directly into your
eyes. The rotatable LED disc can be turned through 360° and can also be
angled vertically through up to 60° within its chalice-shaped cocoon. As a
result of its refined design, Scotty will blend seamlessly with the rest of your
interior. Don't forget to discover its travel companions Kurk and Spock.
Designed by Couvreur & Devos. Good Design Award 2011.

WARM WHITE NEUTRAL WHITE WARM WHITE
3000K / CRI 80+ 4000K / CRI 80+ 2700K / CRI 80+
MEDIUM FLOOD MEDIUM FLOOD MEDIUM FLOOD
30° 55° 30° 55° 30° 55°
black struc 11793032 11793132 11793232 11793332 11793432 11793532
white struc 11793009 11793109 11793209 11793309 11793409 11793509

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp

Gear / Transfo
Cut-out size
Weight

Min. Distance
Power supply
IP

Glow Wire Test
Source lifetime
CRI

Lumen
Efficacy

UGR

1x LED disc 14.2W
LED gear not incl.
2 288 h 90 (trimless) / @ 258 h 80 non-trimless)
2kg

0.1m

350mA

P20

960°

50000 hrs

80

977 Lm

69 Lm/W

17

This luminaire
contains built-in
LED lamps.

The lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire.
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Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com.

15/01/2015 - ©2015 Modular Lighting Instruments




	Scotty_270_adjustable_LED_GE
	Scotty_270_LED_GE

